
Name Board Applied To First Name Last Name Postal Code Street Address City State Primary Phone Alternate Phone Email Address Ethnicity Gender
Donna Myers Wake County Water Partnership Donna Myers 27701 331 W. Main Street Durham NC Business: (919) 334-7963 Mobile: (919) 685-5579 dmyers@americanrivers.org Caucasian Female
Anuj Jain Wake County Water Partnership Anuj Jain 27540 101 Grey Heron Lane HOLLY SPRINGS NC Home: (717) 666-5437 Home: (717) 666-5437 anujpsu@gmail.com Asian Male
Gary D Hartong Wake County Water Partnership Gary Hartong 27587 7012 Moresham Way Wake Forest NC Mobile: (252) 916-6230 Business: (919) 828-0531 ghartong@thewootencompany.com Caucasian Male
Byron Rush-Frazelle Wake County Water Partnership Byron Rush-Frazelle 27604 409 N. East Street Raleigh NC Home: (910) 330-5153 Home: (910) 330-5153 sbfrazelle@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Roshan Shoukat Wake County Water Partnership Roshan Shoukat 27519 733 Grace Hodge Dr Cary NC Home: (919) 717-0447 Home: (919) 717-0447 roshan.shoukat@icloud.com Asian Male
Gloria G Hope Wake County Water Partnership Gloria Hope 27616 2926 Suncrest Village Ln Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 601-6958 Mobile: (919) 601-6958 gghope5@gmail.com Caucasian Female
Jennifer Charleston Wake County Water Partnership Jennifer Charleston 27529 5417 Quetzel Ct. Garner NC Home: (984) 222-9906 Mobile: (984) 222-9906 charlestonj82@gmail.com African American Female
Christian I Archer Wake County Water Partnership Christian Archer 27545 5428 BAYWOOD FOREST DR Knightdale, NC NC Home: (804) 836-3788 Home: (804) 836-3788 ike.archer@knightdalenc.gov Caucasian Male
William Middlebrook Wake County Water Partnership William Middlebrook 27511 410 Oakridge Rd Cary NC Home: (630) 956-6329 Home: (630) 956-6329 will.d.middlebrook@gmail.com Caucasian Male
Amy (Jeri) B Gray Wake County Water Partnership Amy (Jeri) Gray 27607 2406 Stafford Ave Raleigh NC Mobile: (919) 906-0012 Mobile: (919) 906-0238 jerigray0@gmail.com Caucasian Female
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